T D L S E N CONCRETE CUTTER 13HP 86184




TOLSEN CONCRETECUTTER 13HP | 86184
PART NO. DESCRIPTION Qry

1 assy 1
2 Housing assy 1
3 Water tank

31 Cap,water tank !
4 Blade guard 1
5 Bearing bracket UCP207 2
6 Wheel rack module 1
7 Bearing bracket UCP206 2
8 Principal axis 1
9 Bearing bracket UCFL204 1
10 Jackscrew 1
1 Jaskpost assy 1
12 wheel handle 1
13 Lock bracket 1
14 Lock disk 1
15 Blade flange(outer) 1
16 Blade flange(inner) 1
17 Blade 1
18 Handle lever(pair) 1
19 Handle grip ¢25mm 2
20 Engine base,assy 1
21 Pulley,engine 1
22 Pulley,transmission 1
23 Engine 1
24 R.wheel 2
25 F.wheel 2
26 Bearing 6203-27Z 4
27 Bearing 6005-2RZ 4
28 Belt cover 1
29 Indicator needle 1
30 Pointer arm 1
32 Nut M22 1
33 Knob 2
34 wheel handle 1
35 Water cock 1
36 Water Pipe 1
37 Clamp 2
38 Throttle lever assy 1




TOLSEN CONCRETECUTTER 13HP | 86183

PART NO. DESCRIPTION Qry
39 Washer 12x2.5 10
40 Hexagonal bolt M12x100 2
41 Hexagonal nut M12 1
42 Spring washer ¢ 12 9
43 Hexagonal bolt M12x45 8
44 Washer ¢ 10 18
45 Hexagonal bolt M10x40 3
46 Hex flange nut M10 6
47 Hexagonal bolt M16x80 1
48 V-belt A737 3
49 Flat key 7x40 1
50 Flat key 8x40 1
51 Washer ¢ 10 9
52 Washer ¢ 12 1
53 Spring washer ¢ 10 13
54 Hexagonal bolt M10x20
55 Hexagonal bolt M12x20 1
56 Hexagonal bolt M10x30 10
57 Hexagonal locknut M10 7
58 Hexagonal bolt M12x120 1
59 Hexagonal nut M12 1
60 Pointer wheel 1
61 Socket head screw M8x10 1
62 Washer ¢ 8 4
63 Spring washer ¢ 8 7
64 Hexagonal bolt M8x16 6
65 Washer ¢ 8 5
66 Cap nut M8 1
67 Rubber mat 1 1
68 Screw M8x20 2
69 Hexagonal nut M8 2
70 Hexagonal bolt M10x45 4
71 Screw 1
72 Hexagonal nut M8 1
73 Pin ¢ 6x10 1
74 Hexagonal bolt M8x20 2




